
College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering Semester: 8th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Trasnportation 

Engineering II

Construction Project 

Management

Professional 

Practice

Concrete 

Technology

802029 Abs

802030 Abs

802050 C+

802079 Abs

802123 Abs

802190 F

804193 Abs

902004 C+

902022 C+ D Abs

902024 C+

902038 F

902051 C-

902093 B+

902147 B+ C-

902159 C-

902169 Abs

902182 F F

902183 F

902194 B C

902251 Abs

902272 B+

902280 Abs

902292 Abs

902297 B

902300 C- C+

902323 B+

902326 B+

902339 Abs

902344 A-

902345 C+

902357 Abs Abs

902384 Abs

902388 F

902413 Abs

902429 B

904036 C-

10110052 F

10110188 C F

10520006 B

10520015 F



College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering Semester: 8th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Trasnportation 

Engineering II

Construction Project 

Management

Professional 

Practice

Concrete 

Technology

10520017 Abs

10520019 C

10520020 A

10520024 C+

10520029 C

10520034 F F

10520036 C-

10520038 Abs

10520040 B-

10520041 C

10520048 F

10520078 A-

10520115 F

10520117 B

10520119 C+

10520142 F

10520148 C+

10520150 B-

10520153 C

10520155 Abs Abs Abs

10520157 C+ F B-

10520165 Abs

10520177 Abs

10520182 B- B-

10520190 Abs

10520206 Abs C-

10520208 B+

10520209 C+

10520224 C+

10520226 Abs F

10520230 B+

10520238 C

10520244 A-

10520249 B+

10520252 C F

10520253 B+

10520254 C+

10520262 A-

10520264 Abs

10520268 F F



College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering Semester: 8th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Trasnportation 

Engineering II

Construction Project 

Management

Professional 

Practice

Concrete 

Technology

10520269 Abs

10520272 Abs F

10520273 C+

10520274 B+

10520276 C+

10520277 B-

10520279 C- B+

10520280 B-

10520287 Abs

10520289 C+ C

10520290 C-

10520292 C-

10520293 Abs

10520297 C-

10520299 B

10520300 A-

10520303 Abs

10520305 Abs

10520306 F

10520308 Abs Abs Abs

10520309 Abs Abs

10520310 F F F

10520312 F F

10520313 D+ Abs

10520317 F

10520320 C-

10520332 F

10520333 Abs F

10520334 C-

10520337 Abs

10520342 Abs

10520345 F

10520351 B C

10520355 C

10520356 F

10520359 C

10520360 Abs Abs

10520366 Abs

10520376 F

10520377 C



College: All Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering Semester: 8th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Trasnportation 

Engineering II

Construction Project 

Management

Professional 

Practice

Concrete 

Technology

10520380 Abs F

10520385 B+

10520393 Abs

10520395 B D+

10520405 F

10520411 A- C

10520413 C

10520420 B A-

10520436 A-

10520437 A

10520438 C-

10520456 Expelled

10520459 Abs

10520461 B+

10520465 C- Abs

10520466 C

10520467 C

10520468 C+

10520470 B C+ C

10520471 B-

10520472 Abs

10520474 A

10520475 B

10520488 F

10520502 F

10520506 C

10520507

10520508 F

10520520 Abs Abs

10520522 B Abs


